The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GEAR FORWARD 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,611.15
2025-09-01 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31 txn 1ZHQBYx -$206.50 $6,404.65
2025-09-01 QFC #5201 txn ZeHZmXR -$2.61 $6,402.04
2025-09-02 BT =REVrobotics txn YRHKOXy -$620.23 $5,781.81
2025-09-02 SP AXON-ROBOTICS txn_oyHKOPa -$423.94 $5,357.87
2025-09-04 SP ANDYMARK INC. txn QmHLzgk -$1,015.76  $4,342.11
2025-09-05 Team Registration txn_ brHZ7by -$325.00 $4,017.11
2025-09-05 Amazon txn mAHOpm4 -$76.06 $3,941.05
2025-09-07 Garage Fan txn 1ZHQQBX -$35.97 $3,905.08
2025-09-07 SP LIMELIGHT SHUTEYE txn_oyHKovl -$196.94 $3,708.14
2025-09-08 SAFEWAY #0596 txn 1ZHQQAW -$12.48 $3,695.66
2025-09-09 goBILDA txn gkHXXq7 -$470.83 $3,224.83
2025-09-10 BT =REVrobotics txn brHZvOv -$134.27 $3,090.56
2025-09-13  goBILDA txn gnHPbE(q -$647.83 $2,442.73
2025-09-17 US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn EyHPoWDb -$579.00 $1,863.73
2025-09-18 WWW.PACSUN.COM txn YRHKWvZ -$17.70 $1,846.03
2025-09-18 SP ROBOTSHOP INC. US txn QmHL5Wv -$87.12 $1,758.91
2025-09-22 THE HOME DEPOT #4001 txn d7HaNV5 -$271.66 $1,487.25
2025-09-22 WM SUPERCENTER #5993 txn xQHN9gz -$3.97 $1,483.28
2025-09-26 ORTOP SEASON REGISTRAT txn R2HoAMI1 -$340.00 $1,143.28
2025-09-28 goBILDA txn_gkHXPmv -$41.14 $1,102.14
2025-09-29 THE HOME DEPOT #4001 txn R2H0AZO0 -$57.58 $1,044.56
2025-09-30 FEDEX OFFICE 83 txn 78Hn2L] -$69.00 $975.56

WITHDRAWN: $5,635.59. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $975.56

Gear Forward is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Gear Forward's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



